## MORTGAGE RECORD 67

In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto on the day and year last above written.	subscribed my name and affixed my official seal
on any any any and	C B. Holmes. Notary Public.
L.S. My Commission expires April 20,1929.	
My commission expires while softeet.	
rom ASSIGNME	NT, State of Karsas, Douglas Co. ss
0	This instrument was filed for record Dec. 18, 1926 At 4:40 P.M.
Law. Nat'L. Bank	Las E. Wellman
	Register of Deeds.
For value Received. I hereby sell,	transfer and assign to Lawrence National Bank, of
For value Received, I hereby soll, awrence, Kansas all my right, title and interest in e ecured thereby, made and executed by Helon J. Hosford ortgage is recorded in book 63 of Mortgages Page 502	and to a certain mortgage and the indebtedness
	est my hand this 15th day of December, 1926.
	Clara W. Clingman.
tate of Colorado	
enver County JSS	A Design 1020 hefere as a Natara Bable
n and for said county and state came Clara W. Clingme he executed the foregoing instrument and duly acknowl In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto	a day of December, 1926 before me a Notary Public an to me personally known to be the same person deged the execution of the same. Set my hand and affixed my official seal the day
nd year last above written.	Artie L. Phelps
s	Notary Public.
y commission expires 10/3 1929.	
** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Charles C. Shaler ASSIGNME	NT State of Kansas, Douglas co. ss This instrument was filed for rec-
Millard K. Shaler	- ord Dec. 22, 1926.At 11:40 A.M.
	<u> Dear &amp; Wellman</u>
	Register of Deeds
	at certain moregage executed by Arthur datum and so C. Shaler of Portland Oregon under date of cultars and recorded in book 58 of Nortkage Records
920. xecuted in presence of	Charles C. Shaler. (SEAL)
aude E. Shaler tanley Meyers.	
tate of Oregon	
ounty of Multhomah. \$88	
otary Public in and for the county and state aforesal Shaler and he acknowledged to me that he executed th on the numeros therain expressed.	day of July, 1920 before me the undersigned a d personally appeared the within named Charles as foregoing instrument freely and voluntarily and ato sot my hand and notarial seal this the day
	Stanley Meyers
S	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires Aug. 26, 1921.
	•

480